
CPI School Calendar, 2024-2025 

 

Saturday, August 31: Orientation/Membership Meeting 

Tuesday, September 3: First Day of School 

Tuesday, September 3-Friday, September 6: 2-hour Classes All Week, No 

Extended Day classes 

Thursday, October 3-Friday, October 4: CPI Closed- Student Holidays 

Monday, October 14: CPI Closed- Indigenous People’s Day 

Friday, November 1-Tuesday, November 5: CPI Closed- Student Holidays 

Monday, November 11: CPI Closed- Veterans Day 

Wednesday, November 27-Friday, November 29: CPI Closed- Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, December 18-Friday, January 3: CPI Closed- Winter Break 

Monday, January 20: CPI Closed- MLK Jr. Day 

Saturday, January 25: Open House 

Wednesday, January 29: CPI Closed- Student Holiday 

Monday, February 17: CPI Closed- Presidents’ Day 

Monday, March 31-Tuesday, April 1: CPI Closed- Student Holidays 

Monday, April 14-Friday, April 18: CPI Closed- Spring Break 

Saturday, May 17: Family Fun Day 

Monday, May 19: Last Day of Regular Classes 

Tuesday, May 20: End-of-Year Program 

Wednesday, May 21: Annual Schoolwide Picnic 


